
Overall
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:32:23 Niel Muller Vet Male

2 2:35:56 Juan Botes Vet Male  

3 2:53:03 Jan Lamberts Master

4 2:54:46 Lulu Ceronio Open Female

5 3:04:00 Ilse-Marie Geldenhuys Open Female

6 3:04:02 Frans Geldenhuys Open Female   

7 3:08:13 Andre Krige Master Male

8 3:09:00 Eugene Le Grange Vet Male

9 3:24:37 Louw Middel Master Male

10 3:24:37 Coenrad Middel Open Male

11 3:43:23 Jenny Uys Vet Female

 

Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 2:32:23 Niel Muller Male

2 2:35:56 Juan Botes Male

3 2:53:03 Jan Lamberts Male

4 3:08:13 Andre Krige Male

5 3:09:00 Eugene Le Grange Male

6 3:24:37 Louw Middel Male

7 3:24:37 Coenrad Middel Male

Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 2:54:46 Lulu Ceronio Female

2 3:04:00 Ilse-Marie Geldenhuys Female

3 3:04:02 Frans Geldenhuys Female

4 3:43:23 Jenny Uys Female

Overall
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:04:15 Stuart Moore Junior Male

2 1:08:00 Guy Musto Junior Male   

3 1:08:02 Hano du Plessis Junior Male

4 1:14:18 Christian Brand Junior Male

5 1:17:27 Jacques De villiers Open Male  

Main Duathlon
30 December 2015

LITE DUATHLON
30 December 2015



6 1:27:13 Gary Thomas Vet Male  

7 1:28:04 Carlo Visicale Open Male

8 1:28:42 Stefan Steyn Vet Male

9 1:28:59 Salomi Steyn Open Female  

10 1:42:41 Luke Barnard Junior Male

11 1:42:43 Schalk Barnard Vet Male

12 1:54:23 Lynne Maggs Open Female  

13 2:04:20 A.S. Cloete Vet Female

14 2:17:13 Johan Van Vuuren Master male

15 3:09:00 Johan van der MErwe Open Male

Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 1:04:15 Stuart Moore Male

2 1:08:00 Guy Musto Male

3 1:08:02 Hano du Plessis Male

4 1:14:18 Christian Brand Male

5 1:17:27 Jacques De villiers Male

6 1:27:13 Gary Thomas Male

7 1:28:04 Carlo Visicale Male

8 1:28:42 Stefan Steyn Male

9 1:42:41 Luke Barnard Male

10 1:42:43 Schalk Barnard Male

11 2:17:13 Johan Van Vuuren Male

12 3:09:00 Johan van der MErwe Male

Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 1:28:59 Salomi Steyn Female

2 1:54:23 Lynne Maggs Female

3 2:04:20 A.S. Cloete Female


